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199206230001
20801

06/23/1992
01:55:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791

199207090001
35831

07/09/1992
01:21:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199206260001
23641

199207140001
39591

07/14/1992
01:35:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BUSH, GLENN
M

199207150001
41391

07/15/1992
03:20:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199206190001
16751

199207170001
43201

07/17/1992
10:33:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
, OF GEORGIA

199205060000
73551

199207200001
44891

07/20/1992
12:07:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791

199207280001
51871

07/28/1992
08:59:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51901

07/28/1992
08:59:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51941

07/28/1992
08:59:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52011

07/28/1992
09:00:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51991

07/28/1992
09:00:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52071

07/28/1992
09:00:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52121

07/28/1992
09:00:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52201

07/28/1992
09:00:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N



199207280001
52181

07/28/1992
09:00:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52191

07/28/1992
09:00:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52211

07/28/1992
09:00:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52251

07/28/1992
09:00:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52271

07/28/1992
09:00:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52291

07/28/1992
09:00:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52311

07/28/1992
09:00:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52321

07/28/1992
09:00:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52361

07/28/1992
09:00:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52331

07/28/1992
09:00:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199208060001
62051

08/06/1992
01:21:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199204280000
63371

199208070001
64001

08/07/1992
01:49:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199208070001
63981

199208180001
73411

08/18/1992
10:13:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199209030001
89731

09/03/1992
02:16:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199209030001
89721

199208250001
79531

08/25/1992
08:05:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199209200002
06301

09/20/1992
12:42:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199207170001
42971


