Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	NK OF G	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206230001 20801	06/23/1992 01:55:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206230001 20791	Description
99207090001 35831	07/09/1992 01:21:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORPORATIO N					199206260001 23641	
199207140001 39591	07/14/1992 01:35:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BUSH, GLENN M						
99207150001 1391	07/15/1992 03:20:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199206190001 16751	
199207170001 13201	07/17/1992 10:33:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , OF GEORGIA					199205060000 73551	
199207200001 14891	07/20/1992 12:07:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206230001 20791	
199207280001 51871	07/28/1992 08:59:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 51901	07/28/1992 08:59:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99207280001 51941	07/28/1992 08:59:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52011	07/28/1992 09:00:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99207280001 51991	07/28/1992 09:00:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99207280001 2071	07/28/1992 09:00:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99207280001 2121	07/28/1992 09:00:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52201	07/28/1992 09:00:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						

		1	I				r		
199207280001 52181	07/28/1992 09:00:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52191	07/28/1992 09:00:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52211	07/28/1992 09:00:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52251	07/28/1992 09:00:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52271	07/28/1992 09:00:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52291	07/28/1992 09:00:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52311	07/28/1992 09:00:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52321	07/28/1992 09:00:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52361	07/28/1992 09:00:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52331	07/28/1992 09:00:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199208060001 62051	08/06/1992 01:21:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			199204280000 63371	
199208070001 64001	08/07/1992 01:49:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC			199208070001 63981	
199208180001 73411	08/18/1992 10:13:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199209030001 89731	09/03/1992 02:16:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199209030001 89721	
199208250001 79531	08/25/1992 08:05:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199209200002 06301	09/20/1992 12:42:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199207170001 42971	